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Risultati e Classifica Coppa Regione Prima Categoria Girone |1 2023/2024

Squadra
Rivolto
Rivignano
Teor

Sedegliano

portale del calcio del Friuli = Venezia Giulia

Pt

7
4
3
2

3 Giornata

25/09 Rivignano - Sedegliano 1 -1
25/09 Teor - Rivolto
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